
—Uncaster Fannins, Saturday, December 2,1978

Face icy winds in a snug
fitting brimmer with attached
hood and long mittens Crochet
of soft worsted weight synthetic
in variegated tones Pattern
7015 hatfitsall, mittensS.M.L

"I just live in kri!*s-especial
ly knit pantsuits'" So many of
you have told us that-we de
signed this zip up pantsuit to
suit you perfectly'

Printed Pattern 9407 Misses
Sizes 8. 10. 12. 14, 16, 18, 20
Size 12 (bust 34) takes 2 3/8
yards 60 inch fabric

A petticoat ruffle peeps out
beneath the crisp apron cover-
such a charming storybook look
for today's girls Ruffles at neck
and wrists, too Choose print
or checks and solid color

Printed Pattern 9130 Girls
Sizes 6,8, 10. 12, 14 Size 10
dress 2 yds 60", apron 1
$1.50 for each pattern Add 404
for each pattern for first-class
airmail, handling. Send to
QUICK «n 4 EASY PATTERNS 170
232W18 St,New Ybrk, NY 10011
Fashions to Sew (F/W) 754
1979 Needlecraft Catalog 754
Designer Collection 34 754
109-Sew t Knit $1.25
108-Instant Macrame
1OS-Instant Fashion
105-Instant Crochet
104-instant Money
103-15Quiltsfor Today
102-Museum Quilts
101 Quilt Collection
Add 25c«ach book for postage handling

Workshop planned
WEST CHESTER - Gift

Ideas on a Budget, an
illustrated talk to include
gifts for the whole family
will be shown at three dif-
ferent locations and dates by
the Chester County Ex-
tension Service. Pre-
registering should be done
by December 11.

few weeks that remain
before ine holidays.
Suggestions and

Demonstration of gift
wrap ideas from the unique
to the verysimple.

The same program will be
shown at all three of the
following locations. On
December 13, from 9:30 to 11
a.m., it will be presented at
the YMCA, Pothouse Road,
Phoenixville, where there
will be a slight registration
fee.

On December 14, the
workshop will be shown at
the Extension Office, 235 W.
Market Street, West
Chester, at the same time as
listed above. And on
December 15, the workshop
will be seen at the New
Garden Township Building,
Route 41, again from 9:30 to
11a.m.

Covered in the workshop
will be ideas that could
easily be assembled in the

Milk
WASHINGTON - Milk

production in 1979 may total
slightly above the estimated
1978 level of 122 billion
pounds, and commercial use
also may be slightly higher,
according to a U.S.
Department of Agriculture
economist.

Cooperathe Service, said
that in early 1979, favorable
milk-feed price relationships
could stimulate heavier
concentrate feeding and
again mean sizable gains in
output per cow. However, he
said, pressures will remain
strong for a continued
decline in milk cow num-
bers. Milk output later in
1979 will hlngmainly on feed
prices, relative increases in
other production costs, and

Charles N. Shaw, an
agricultural economist with
the department’s
Economics. Statistics, and

Dividend declared
READING - Directors of

American Bank and Trust
Co. of Pa. recently declared
a regular cash dividend of 25
cents per share payable
January 1, 1979, _ to
shareholders of record
December 15, 1978. In ad-
dition, the Directors
declared a 10 per cent stock
dividend to be issued

February 15, 1979, to
shareholders to record
December 15,1978.

In a joint statement,
Sidney D. Kline, chairman,
and Samuel A. McCullough,
president, announced that
the Bank’s action was based
on projected earningsfor the
1978fiscalyear.

production may increase
the impact of demand department’s Food
conditions on milk prices. Agricultural Outlook

Shaw spoke at the ference.
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JOHA DEERE
PAYS YOU TO
ORDER 1979
ULLAGE OR HAY
TOOLS lA 1978:

Get upto s9ooin JohnDeere
dollars plus a taxcredit
Order any new John Deere equipment listed
below before the dates specified and you II earn
from $75 to $9OO in JohnDeere dollars you can
exchange for goodsor services at our store
And we'll give you our best deal on the new tool

What’s more, equipment ordered from our lot
before 1978 ends can mean big savings via
investment tax credit
BUYER BONUS IN JOHN DEERE DOLLARS
FOR ORDERS SIGNED THROI/GH
EQUIPMENT

100 Integral
110 and 111
210
310 340 and 1630
220 230 350 440 1640
330 331 and 360
370

CHISEL PLOWS

JAN. 31. 1979 APR. 30. 1979

$75
$125
$2OO
$275
$350
$5OO
$9OO -

1608 M Integral 1608 R Drawn Rigid
1610 Integral Rigid 1610 Drawn

Rigid (11-foot) 1611 R Drawn R.gid $lOO
1620Drawn Flexible 1623 Drawn

Flexible (23 to 27-foot)
1610 Drawn Flexible (23 foot) 1610

Drawn Rigid Folding (19 foot)
1623 Drawn Flexible (29 to 41 fool) $3OO

1610 Drawn Flexible (29 to 37 foot) $4OO
1650 Folding $9OO

EQUIPMENT
BALERS

346 and 410
466 and 510

FEB 28, 1979 JUNE 30. 1979

MOWER/CONDITIONERS

$2OO
$3OO
$4OO

1207 and 1209
1214
1380

MOWERS:
350 and 450

RAKES

567 650 and 660
670 and 671

CHOPPER:

SHREDDER:

WINDROWERS
$450
$6OO
$9OO

This offer is subject to equipmentavailabilityo
ENFIELD EQUIPMENT INC.

Whiteford, Md. 21160
Phone: 301-452-5252

800
830
2280

DI&KS:

16A

$5O
$75

$125
$l5O
$2OO
$3OO
$550

$125

$175
$250
$550

$2OO

$125
$175
$250

$l5O
$2OO
$250

$lOO

$125

$275
$350
5550

$250
$350
$4OO

575
$lOO

SI 75

$2OO


